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baasaacoustics

Mapa imisyjna halasu
dla wskaznika LDWN

Droga wojewodzka nr 871
Stalowa Wola-Ul. Ken
od km 36+100 do km 37+900

Arkusz: 1z 1

Legenda
Poziom imisji
50-55dB
55-60dB
60-65dB
65-70dB
70-75dB
75-...dB
Budynki
Mieszkalne
B Szkoly i przedszkola
Bl Stuzba zdrowia
Niemieszkalne
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—— Drogi
—— Ekrany akustyczne
I Lasy
I Wody
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